06 Mayis 2024 Pazartesi

1. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
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At ismi
1.0ZAY SILASARA
2.HURRY UP
3.MATRALAR DIYARI
4 AYGUL KIZ
5.GRANDE STEEL
6.LAST CHANCE NAIL
7. TOWSON
8. ANAFATMVA
9.KECAMIN
10.KUTUP KiZI
11.MSS ROYAL
12.MY FUTURE
13.MY GAZELLE
14. MY MOST SPECIAL
15.PRINCESS ALLIANOI
16.SARI PRENSES
17.SECRET ACCOUNT
18.ELBEYLI

1.)114500 &
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Deklareler

SARTLI 3/Disi
2.)45.800 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
APPROVE (IRE) - AICOKATO
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - SPECIAL ROCK
THREEVALLEYS (USA) - MY APRL RAN
INDIGO RED (GB) - MLLIONDOLLAR BABY
TORUK MACTO (IRE) - ERQELIK
TOOCET (USA) - PHOENIX
APPROVE(IRE) - MSS QUICK
SUPER SAVER (USA) - MOUNT CAVELL (CAN)
TIZWAY (USA) - HARD TOMSS (USA)
CRVEAN TATAR- TYPHOON GRL
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - ROYAL OLASSIC
BARUDI - NOWOMAN NO CRY
AFTERMARKET (USA) - BANDIRA
GUNGOR BABA - RGOROUS (USA)
ABJARACADEMY - INTOSTAR
ARENA - SATANA
SUPER SAVER (USA) - MSSY FRANKLIN
TORUK MACTO (IRE) - BANDIL

Siklet
61
60
60
58
58
58
56
55
55
55
54
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

58 kg,
3.)22.900 ¢

Jokey
1. AKYAVUZ
Kosmaz
R.DOGAN
MDOGAN
Kosmaz
N.ALTIN
AAKDEMR
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
H.SARIDAL
Y.CELIKBAS
MAVSAR
| KATAR
Kosmaz
Y.CENGIZ
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

Sahip
ALI CiZiK
SELAM UNLU
MAHMUT KARAKECI
VEHVET DURMAZ
EYYUP AYDINLIKTA
MUHAMVED ALI GiZIK
HASIMDOGAN
FEVZ YILMAZ
MUSTAFAKARATOPRAK
HUSEYIN SARIDAL
EKREMBIRDEN
BAHRI CiZIK
HALIL GURLER
ALI SEKER
HALIL YILMAZER
ALI BAKIR
MUSTAFA SAHIN
DOGAN CECAN

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)11450 ¢

Antrendrii
T.ClzIK
V.ONDER
ZAKDEMR
O.GORMEZ
AAKBABA
T.ClzIK
N.DOGAN
KE.YILMAZ
ADINC
MUR.ALTIN
OSMDEMR
ACIzZIK
MUR.ALTIN
OSMDEMR
ME.SARIDAL
H.CALI
AGUVEN
MASUBAY
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18

Son6 Y.
7-2124
243104
521767
637169
334457
847883
876412

65024
9-79070
747445
67-9986
198-807
5-07203
6-00053
336154
6128-53
888090
090



